Page 1 of 2
General Information
This unique system of 2" to 8" turbine meters uses one
moving part, a precise helical rotor.  Rotation of the rotor
is electronically detected and processed.  High-quality
jewel bearings and polished zirconia ceramic shafts mini-
mize friction while providing long wear life in non-lubri-
cating fluids.  The entire rotor assembly can be easily

Features
Dimensions
How To Order
2 of 2
Meter Size Dim. A
2" 8" *
3" 12"
4" 14"
6" 18"
8" 20"
* Female NPT threaded ends standard, flange or weld ends available
P.S.I
0 3000250 500 20001000
1
2
3 2"
3"
4" 6" 8"
Pressure Loss Chart
GPM
A
2" FNPT
A
2" Meter 3"- 8" Meter
Flange
150 lb
drilling
WT100C - (Size) Electronic turbine, pulse
output only
WT101C - (Size) Electronic turbine, rate,
total, pulse output,
4-20  mA output
WT102C - (Size) Electronic turbine with 4-20 mA only
WT104C - (Size) Electronic turbine with battery powered
LCD rate and total display
bill
Muis Controls Ltd.
bill
10610 - 172 Street, Edmonton, Alberta, Canada, T5S 1H8
Phone: 780-486-2400 • Fax: 780-486-2500 • Toll Free:1-800-661-8823
www.muiscontrols.com • email: info@muiscontrols.com